NOTICE
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
CALENDAR YEAR OF 2011

To be filed in the office of SECRETARY OF STATE not later than December 15.
DATE: November 14, 2011
STATE PUBLIC BODY: Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education
ADDRESS: 655 Research Parkway, Suite 200, Oklahoma City, OK 73104
TELEPHONE: 405-225-9116

DATE TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 10:30 a.m. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Thursday, January 26, 2012 9 am. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Wednesday, February 29, 2012 10:30 a.m. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Thursday, March 1, 2012 9 am. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Wednesday, April 18, 2012 10:30 a.m. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Thursday, April 19, 2012 9am. Tuition Hearing
State Regents Office

655 Research Parkway, Suite 200

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Thursday, April 19, 2012 10 a.m. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Thursday, May 24, 2012 10:30 a.m. State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
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Wednesday, June 20, 2012

Thursday, June 21, 2012

Wednesday, September 5, 2012

Thursday, September 6, 2012

Wednesday, October 24, 2012

Thursday, October 25, 2012

Thursday, November 8, 2012

Wednesday, December 5, 2012

Thursday, December 6, 2012

NAME OF PERSON REPORTING DATE:Janet Jackson
TITLE: _ Chancellor’s Office

7 d.liL,

10:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

9 a.m.
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655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Special Budget Meeting

State Regents Office

655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

State Regents Office
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
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